Data provided by Moneyfacts as at 1 June 2016

Reference Group as at June 2016

Provider

RCI Bank UK

Shawbrook Bank

United Bank UK

State Bank of India
Nottingham BS

Virgin Money

Coventry BS

Principality BS

Melton Mowbray BS
Barnsley BS, Chelsea BS &
Yorkshire BS

Kent Reliance

Saffron BS

Leeds BS

Chorley & District BS
ICICI Bank UK

Scottish BS

Skipton BS

Union Bank of India (UK) Ltd
Yorkshire BS

Aldermore

Account

Freedom Savings Account
Easy Access - Issue 5
Online Easy Access

Online Remittance Savings Issue 4

eSaver Instant Issue 4
Saving to Buy Issue 2

Easy Access Saver (2)
e-SAVER Issue 13

Online Easy Save
Triple Access Saver Issue 4

Easy Access Account Issue 15
e-saver (Issue 10)

Rainy Day Saver (Issue 3)
Over 60’s Account Issue 3
HiSAVE Remittance Account
Instant Access Saver

eSaver Issue 5

Savings Account

Internet Saver Issue 3

Easy Access Issue 10

Average

Names and registered trademarks belong to the respective organisations.

Gross £10K

1.45
1.25
1.25
1.24
1.21
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15

1.10

1.10
1.10
1.05
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.12

No endorsement of the Market Tracker Saver is implied by inclusion of a firm in this list.



